83 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm
www.P65Warnings.ca.govtexcelhydraulics.com 800.231.7116
F2-FL90
Code 61 Flange 90° Bend
AX90K
DN INCH SIZE [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
AX90K-08-08 12 1/2" 08 1/2" 50 1,97 30 1,18 45 1,77
AX90K-08-12 12 1/2" 08 3/4"  49,5 1,95 38 1,50 49 1,93
AX90K-10-12 16 5/8" 10 3/4"  55,5 2,19 38 1,50 55 2,17
AX90K-12-12 19 3/4" 12 3/4"  62,2 2,45 38 1,50 56,5 2,22
AX90K-12-16 19 3/4" 12 1" 61 2,40 44,5 1,75 59,5 2,34
AX90K-16-16 25 1" 16 1" 69,5 2,74 44,5 1,75 61 2,40
AX90K-16-20 25 1" 16 1.1/4" 74,5 2,93 50,8 2,00 68 2,68
SAE 3000 CODE 61 - 90° ELBOW FLANGE
CODICE HOSE BORE FLANGE A C D
D
C